Resultat — Motions-OL 20190613

2019-06-13

Korta

1.

2.
3.
4

Maffe Frost
Sebastian Alin

Karl-Erik Andersson
Ann-Christine Carlsen

Lena Rask

Mellan

NoOakwd =

Tony Karlsson

Erik Eriksson d.&.

Anders Claesson
Anders Oberg
Marie Rapp

Eva Peterson
Ingemar Lind
Erik Peterson

Langa

1.

2.
3.
4

Hans Alin
Nicklas Strom
Elin Peterson
Frida Peterson

(5175)

IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK

(8178)

IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
Alvdalens IF OK
IFK Mora OK
Alvdalens IF OK

(41 4)

IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
Alvdalens IF OK
Alvdalens IF OK

MeOS 2019-06-14 12:00:42, Korta

Tid

31:55
34:28
35:38
44:23

Tid
36:04
47:00
49:14
52:28
53:35
54:21
1:08:07

Tid
38:01
48:12
1:04:23
1:10:09

Efter

+2:33
+3:43
+12:28

Efter

+10:56
+13:10
+16:24
+17:31
+18:17
+32:03

Efter

+10:11
+26:22
+32:08



