

Resultat – Motions-OL 20190613

2019-06-13

Korta		(5 / 5)	Tid	Efter
1.	Maffe Frost	IFK Mora OK	31:55	
2.	Sebastian Alin	IFK Mora OK	34:28	+2:33
3.	Karl-Erik Andersson	IFK Mora OK	35:38	+3:43
4.	Ann-Christine Carlsen	IFK Mora OK	44:23	+12:28
	Lena Rask		–	
Mellan		(8 / 8)	Tid	Efter
1.	Tony Karlsson	IFK Mora OK	36:04	
2.	Erik Eriksson d.ä.	IFK Mora OK	47:00	+10:56
3.	Anders Claesson	IFK Mora OK	49:14	+13:10
4.	Anders Öberg	IFK Mora OK	52:28	+16:24
5.	Marie Rapp	IFK Mora OK	53:35	+17:31
6.	Eva Peterson	Älvdalens IF OK	54:21	+18:17
7.	Ingemar Lind	IFK Mora OK	1:08:07	+32:03
	Erik Peterson	Älvdalens IF OK	–	
Långa		(4 / 4)	Tid	Efter
1.	Hans Alin	IFK Mora OK	38:01	
2.	Nicklas Ström	IFK Mora OK	48:12	+10:11
3.	Elin Peterson	Älvdalens IF OK	1:04:23	+26:22
4.	Frida Peterson	Älvdalens IF OK	1:10:09	+32:08